| TABULATION OF BIDS LIVINGSTON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 1705 S. Manlove St., Pontiac, IL 61764 LOCAL AGENCY | | | | APPROVED ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | CONTRACTOR 1 Bauer Transport, Inc. Bonfield, IL | | CONTRACTOR 3 Limestone Transit, Inc. Fairbury, IL | | CONTRACTOR 4 Robert Shay Land Improvement Pontiac, IL | | CONTRACTOR 5 Tailwind Transfer, LLC Manville, IL | | CONTRACTOR 6 Tobey's Construction & Cartage, Inc. Herscher, IL | | |
|---|--|---------------------|----------|------------------------------------|---------------|---|---------------|---|---------------|--|---------------|--|---------------|--|---------------|--------------|
| NO. | SECTION | ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | UNIT | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATE | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
| 1 | Amity Road District 23-01125-02-AS Non-MFT | CA-6 or 10 | 1,950.00 | TON | \$18.25 | \$35,587.50 | TRIOL | | \$18.75 | \$36,562.50 | TRIOL | | \$17.45 | \$34,027.50 | TRIOL | |
| | 5% Over Unit Price = \$19.16; 10% Over Unit Price = \$20.08 | | | | | | | | | • | | !!LOW BID!! | | | • | |
| | Amount Over or Under Engineer's Estimate Percent Over or Under Engineer's Estimate | | | | | | | \$975.00 | | | | (\$1,560.00) | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | 2.74% | | | | | -4.38% | -4.38% | | |
| | Broughton Road District 24-04109-06-AS Non-MFT | CA-6 or 10 | 5,265.00 | TON | \$18.75 | \$98,718.75 | \$19.96 | \$105,089.40 | \$19.35 | \$101,877.75 | | | | | \$22.70 | \$119,515.50 |
| | 5% Over Unit Price = \$19.69; 10% Over Unit Price = \$20.63 Amount Over or Under Engineer's Estimate | | | | | | | | !!LOW BID!! | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | \$6,370.65 \$3,159.00 | | | | | | \$20,796.75 | | |
| | Percent Over or Under Engineer's Estimate | | | | | | | 6.45% | | 3.20% | | • | | | | 21.07% |
| | Nevada Road District 23-16122-00-AS | CA-6 or 10 | 6,540.00 | TON | \$19.25 | \$125,895.00 | | | \$20.10 | \$131,454.00 | | | \$18.40 | \$120,336.00 | \$24.35 | \$159,249.00 |
| | 5% Over Unit Price = \$20.21; 10% Over Unit Price = \$21.18 | | | | | | | | | | | !!LOW BID!! | | | | |
| | Amount Over or Under Engineer's Estimate | | | | | | | | \$5,559.00 | | | | (\$5,559.00) | | \$33,354.00 | |
| | Percent Over or Under Engineer's Estimate | | | | | | 1 | | 4.42% | | | | -4.42% | | 26.49% | |
| | Sunbury Road District 24-28121-00-AS | CA-6 or 10 | 5,330.00 | TON | \$19.00 | \$101,270.00 | | | | | \$17.96 | \$95,726.80 | | | \$22.20 | \$118,326.00 |
| | 5% Over Unit Price = \$19.95; 10% Over Unit Price = \$20.9 | | | | | | | | | | !!LOV | V BID!! | | | | |
| | Amount Over or Under Engineer's Estimate | | | | | | | | | | | (\$5,543.20) | | | | \$17,056.00 |
| | Percent Over or Under Engineer's Estimate | | | | | | | | | | | -5.47% | | | | 16.84% |

| | LIVINGSTON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 1705 S. Manlove St., Pontiac, IL 61764 LOCAL AGENCY | ENGIN | ROVED NEER'S MATE | CONTRACTOR 1 H.J. Eppel & Co. Inc. Pontiac, IL | | CONTRACTOR 2 Kankakee Valley Construction Kankakee, IL | | CONTRACTOR 3 Universal Asphalt & Excavating, Inc. LaSalle, IL | | | |
|----------|---|-------------------|-------------------------|--|-------------|--|-------------|---|-------------|---------------|--------|
| NO. | ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | UNIT | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATE | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL |
| 40600290 | BIT MATLS TACK CT | 2474.00 | POUND | \$1.00 | \$2,474.00 | \$1.00 | \$2,474.00 | | \$24.74 | | |
| | HMA SC IL-9.5 C N50 | 462.00 | TON | \$120.00 | \$55,440.00 | \$122.00 | \$56,364.00 | | \$64,680.00 | | |
| | CL D PATCH T2 4 | 6.00 | SQ YD | \$200.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$150.00 | \$900.00 | | \$2,250.00 | | |
| | AGGREGATE SHLDS B | 7.00 41.00 | TON | \$30.00 | \$210.00 | \$76.00 | \$532.00 | | \$2,870.00 | | |
| | X2110100 TOPSOIL F & P SPL | | CU YD | \$100.00 | \$4,100.00 | | \$8,405.00 | | \$6,150.00 | | _ DID |
| | HMA SURF REM VAR DP | 188.00 | SQ YD | \$10.00 | \$1,880.00 | | \$2,632.00 | | | | טואוע |
| | PCC DRIVE REM & REPL | 13.00 | | \$300.00 | \$3,900.00 | \$150.00 | \$1,950.00 | \$105.000 | \$1,365.00 | | |
| | REJUVENATING AGENT | 1099.00 | | \$1.00 | \$1,099.00 | \$0.01 | \$10.99 | | \$10.99 | | |
| LR443100 | HIR SURF RECYCLE | 5495.00 | SQ YD | \$7.00 | \$38,465.00 | \$10.50 | \$57,697.50 | \$9.500 | \$52,202.50 | | |
| | | L | Unit Prices | | | | | | | | |
| | | \$108,768.00 | | \$130,965.49 | | \$136,509.23 | | | | | |
| | | !!LOW BID!! | | | | | | | | | |
| | | \$22,197.49 | | \$27,741.23 | | | | | | | |
| | | jineer's Estimate | | 20.41% | | 25.50% | | | | | |